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ANDREW PARSONS ENG 25 25 25 24 25 25 149 BEN LUDFORD-BROOKS ENG 25 23 24 24 23 25 144

ASHLEY LE SECH JER 25 25 24 25 24 25 148 THOMAS TRISTRAM ENG 24 24 24 23 25 24 144

ALISTER STEWART NIR 24 25 25 25 24 25 148 FRASER FINNIE SCO 22 25 23 23 24 25 142

BILL MOUSSALLI ENG V 24 25 25 25 25 24 148 MATTHEW PEGG ENG 22 23 23 24 24 25 141

GARY COOKE ENG 24 25 25 24 25 25 148 JOHN HUGHSON SCO 25 22 21 23 23 25 139

CLAYTON HARRIS SCO 23 25 25 25 24 25 147 CIAN MCLOUGHLIN IRE 23 23 24 24 21 24 139

WENDY ALLEN ENG L 25 24 24 25 25 24 147 STEPHEN MILLER NIR 23 22 23 22 24 25 139

ALLISON BROWN SCO L 24 25 24 25 24 25 147 LUKE ENGLISH WAL 22 25 24 20 22 24 137

DREW CHRISTIE SCO 24 24 25 24 25 25 147 KRISTIAN THOMAS WAL 23 23 22 24 24 21 137

NIGEL HODSON WAL 25 25 25 24 24 24 147 SAMMIE WLLIAMS WAL 23 23 21 24 20 25 136

MALCOLM GRAHAM IRE 24 25 25 25 23 24 146 MICHAEL CROSS IOM 23 23 21 20 25 22 134

WALTER ELLIOT SCO SV 25 25 25 23 24 24 146 CIARAN HOARE IRE 23 24 23 23 19 22 134

LLOYD MORRIS WAL 24 25 24 25 23 25 146 MARCUS NICOL SCO 24 21 20 20 21 22 128

LEWIS GREENHOWE SCO 25 23 24 25 24 25 146

CHRISTOPHER SOCKALINGAM SCO 23 25 23 25 25 25 146

IAN PATERSON SCO V 24 25 22 25 25 25 146 WENDY ALLEN ENG 25 24 24 25 25 24 147

PETER MONAGHAN IRE 24 25 23 25 24 25 146 ALLISON BROWN SCO 24 25 24 25 24 25 147

NIALL SCOTT SCO 25 25 24 23 23 25 145 JOY HIRONS ENG 24 25 24 23 24 24 144

PETER MYLAM ENG NC 24 23 25 24 24 25 145 EMILY HIBBS ENG 24 24 25 25 24 21 143

MARK CHESSON ENG 25 24 23 24 24 25 145 RACHAEL BOWEN-MATTHEWS IOM 23 24 24 22 23 23 139

JEFF CORKILL IOM 25 25 25 21 25 24 145 HELENA STEWART SCO 23 23 24 22 23 24 139

SHIELS HESSIN NIR 24 24 24 24 24 25 145 DEBBIE DAVIES WAL 19 22 21 24 24 24 134

JOHN CHURCH NIR V 25 24 24 23 24 25 145 JANE HENDERSON SCO 21 19 22 23 21 22 128

CRAIG LAKEY ENG 22 25 24 25 25 24 145 REBECCA LEE IRE 20 24 21 17 21 23 126

STEVEN PULLIN WAL NC 25 23 24 24 24 25 145 JO PAWSON NIR 17 21 19 20 22 20 119

CECIL HOWE NIR SV 24 22 24 25 25 25 145 MADELINE SIMPSON IOM 19 18 18 19 23 21 118

BEN LUDFORD-BROOKS ENG JNR NC 25 23 24 24 23 25 144 CAROL FRANCIS WAL 19 16 20 18 19 23 115

JOY HIRONS ENG L 24 25 24 23 24 24 144 NICOLA KEARNS IRE 20 13 23 20 17 21 114

JOHN DUNNE IRE 23 24 24 24 24 25 144

COLIN WILL SCO 23 24 23 25 25 24 144 BILL MOUSSALLI ENG 24 25 25 25 25 24 148

THOMAS TRISTRAM ENG JNR NC 24 24 24 23 25 24 144 IAN PATERSON SCO 24 25 22 25 25 25 146

STEPHEN LEPPINGTON ENG V 25 24 23 22 25 25 144 JOHN CHURCH NIR 25 24 24 23 24 25 145

NEIL FAULKNER ENG 24 22 24 24 25 25 144 STEPHEN LEPPINGTON ENG 25 24 23 22 25 25 144
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HYWEL JOHN WAL 24 21 24 25 25 25 144 FRANK ARICO ENG 24 23 25 25 24 21 142

STEVE MARSHALL ENG NC 25 24 23 24 24 24 144 ROY PARTRIDGE WAL 22 23 24 23 24 25 141

EMILY HIBBS ENG L NC 24 24 25 25 24 21 143 PJ WHYTE NIR 24 22 24 23 22 22 137

BRYAN PHILLIPS WAL 23 25 25 25 23 22 143 JOHN DAVIES WAL 20 21 24 25 24 23 137

RAYMOND KENNEDY NIR 23 25 24 25 22 24 143 ALAN PARKIN WAL 23 20 24 23 22 24 136

STAN CROSS IOM 24 23 25 24 22 25 143 ALAN HOWIESON SCO 23 19 24 22 24 23 135

ROBERT HODSON WAL SV 25 24 21 25 24 24 143 DAVID MCGUIRE SCO 19 23 23 24 23 23 135

LLOYD HANDLEY WAL 23 24 25 23 24 24 143 RICHARD DOWSE NIR 22 21 22 23 23 21 132

MARK ANDREWS JER 22 25 24 23 25 24 143 GILBERT HALL IRE 17 21 20 21 24 20 123

DAREN WOOD ENG 24 24 24 24 24 23 143 CHRISTOPHER LINDSEY IRE 16 18 20 20 20 22 116

JOHNNY WALKER ENG SV 24 24 24 22 25 24 143

FRANK ARICO ENG V NC 24 23 25 25 24 21 142 WALTER ELLIOT SCO 25 25 25 23 24 24 146

DEREK BROWN SCO 23 24 25 24 23 23 142 CECIL HOWE NIR 24 22 24 25 25 25 145

KELVIN WALSH ENG 24 25 21 24 23 25 142 JOHNNY WALKER ENG 24 24 24 22 25 24 143

GED SMITH NIR 23 22 25 25 22 25 142 ROBERT HODSON WAL 25 24 21 25 24 24 143

FRASER FINNIE SCO JNR 22 25 23 23 24 25 142 MARTIN BRISTER ENG 22 25 23 22 25 25 142

MARTIN BRISTER ENG SV 22 25 23 22 25 25 142 THOMAS HALL NIR 20 24 24 23 23 25 139

MARK SNEDDON NIR 24 24 23 22 24 24 141 ROBERT MCNEICE NIR 21 24 22 24 24 23 138

ROY PARTRIDGE WAL V 22 23 24 23 24 25 141 MEURIC LEWIS WAL 24 21 23 23 23 24 138

MATTHEW PEGG ENG JNR 22 23 23 24 24 25 141 IAN HUME SCO 23 21 23 25 22 24 138

RHYS EVANS WAL 23 24 24 24 21 24 140 IAN LEES SCO 23 21 24 23 23 23 137

MARTIN CROSSAN IRE 22 24 23 25 22 24 140 ALAN ARCHER ENG 22 21 20 24 23 24 134

NIGEL WRIGHT NIR 22 23 23 25 24 23 140 DEL DAVIES WAL 22 17 23 20 24 23 129

IAIN BARETTE JER 23 20 24 24 24 25 140 RAYMOND GALLAGHER IRE 23 21 20 19 20 23 126

JUAN COWLEY IOM NC 23 24 23 24 23 23 140 LIAM CALLAGHAN IRE 21 21 21 19 22 21 125

GRAHAM PALLOT JER 24 23 21 24 25 23 140

CHRIS SETTLE JER 21 25 23 24 22 25 140 DREW CHRISTIE SCO 24 24 25 24 25 25 147

STEWART WILSON SCO 24 24 23 21 23 25 140 STEPHEN LEPPINGTON ENG 25 24 23 22 25 25 144

CIAN MCLOUGHLIN IRE JNR 23 23 24 24 21 24 139 LLOYD HANDLEY WAL 23 24 25 23 24 24 143

RACHAEL BOWEN-MATTHEWS IOM L 23 24 24 22 23 23 139 MARK ANDREWS JER 22 25 24 23 25 24 143

MICHAEL MCCURDY NIR NC 23 24 22 24 24 22 139 ADRIAN KING NIR 19 22 24 22 24 23 134

DONALD MACKAY SCO 22 23 24 23 24 23 139 MICHAEL CROSS IOM 23 23 21 20 25 22 134

HELENA STEWART SCO L 23 23 24 22 23 24 139 REBECCA LEE IRE 20 24 21 17 21 23 126

JOHN HUGHSON SCO JNR NC 25 22 21 23 23 25 139

DARYL BURTON ENG NC 22 21 24 23 24 25 139

CAPTAINS

SUPERVETS



STEPHEN MILLER NIR JNR 23 22 23 22 24 25 139

THOMAS HALL NIR SV 20 24 24 23 23 25 139

IAN HUME SCO SV 23 21 23 25 22 24 138

ROBERT MCNEICE NIR SV 21 24 22 24 24 23 138

MEURIC LEWIS WAL SV NC 24 21 23 23 23 24 138

GERAINT OWEN WAL 25 21 22 24 23 23 138

PJ WHYTE NIR V NC 24 22 24 23 22 22 137

KRISTIAN THOMAS WAL JNR NC 23 23 22 24 24 21 137

ROB TROW WAL NC 24 23 22 23 22 23 137

ALAN HARRIS SCO NC 22 25 21 23 23 23 137

JOHN DAVIES WAL V NC 20 21 24 25 24 23 137

IAN LEES SCO SV 23 21 24 23 23 23 137

GIULIO FABRIZIO IOM 21 22 23 24 24 23 137

LUKE ENGLISH WAL JNR 22 25 24 20 22 24 137

SAMMIE WLLIAMS WAL JNR 23 23 21 24 20 25 136

CARL TATE NIR 24 23 20 22 23 24 136

ALAN PARKIN WAL V 23 20 24 23 22 24 136

GARETH WARREN IRE NC 25 22 20 24 21 23 135

RYAN MCCRELIS NIR 23 22 23 22 21 24 135

DAVID MCGUIRE SCO V NC 19 23 23 24 23 23 135

GRAHAM LE CORNU JER 23 19 23 23 24 23 135

ALAN HOWIESON SCO V 23 19 24 22 24 23 135

CIARAN HOARE IRE JNR 23 24 23 23 19 22 134

PAUL MCGAUGHEY IRE 22 23 22 22 21 24 134

MICHAEL CROSS IOM JNR 23 23 21 20 25 22 134

ALASTAIR MCCREADY IRE 22 24 21 20 24 23 134

ALAN ARCHER ENG SV NC 22 21 20 24 23 24 134

DEBBIE DAVIES WAL L NC 19 22 21 24 24 24 134

GAVIN LEES JER 22 21 24 22 22 23 134

ADRIAN KING NIR 19 22 24 22 24 23 134

ANDREW DE LA COUR JER 23 23 23 21 22 21 133

JOE GIZZI WAL 25 21 21 22 22 21 132



RICHARD DOWSE NIR V 22 21 22 23 23 21 132

DEL DAVIES WAL SV 22 17 23 20 24 23 129

MARCUS NICOL SCO JNR 24 21 20 20 21 22 128

JANE HENDERSON SCO L 21 19 22 23 21 22 128

JOHN MCLAUGHLIN IRE NC 20 20 23 20 22 21 126

RAYMOND GALLAGHER IRE SV 23 21 20 19 20 23 126

REBECCA LEE IRE L 20 24 21 17 21 23 126

LIAM CALLAGHAN IRE SV 21 21 21 19 22 21 125

IAN GORDON JER 22 21 18 21 22 21 125

FRANCIS CUFFE IRE NC 22 21 20 23 22 16 124

PIETRO FABRIZIO IOM 21 20 21 20 21 21 124

SEAN MCGINLEY IRE 22 22 19 22 18 21 124

IAN PATTLE JER 19 20 20 23 19 22 123

GILBERT HALL IRE V 17 21 20 21 24 20 123

JO PAWSON NIR L 17 21 19 20 22 20 119

MADELINE SIMPSON IOM L 19 18 18 19 23 21 118

CHRISTOPHER LINDSEY IRE V 16 18 20 20 20 22 116

CAROL FRANCIS WAL L 19 16 20 18 19 23 115

NICOLA KEARNS IRE L 20 13 23 20 17 21 114

JOHN KNEEN IOM NC 17 16 19 15 21 21 109


